SPS pump well SPS-455-D-RX3
”High-quality pumpwell with long
  service life”
Pumpbrunn SPS-455-D-RX3 is a powerful 2 m pump
well equipped with a brass check valve, designed for
pumping drainage water, stormwater, or greywater
after a treatment plant.
Our pump wells are manufactured with high quality
and long service life. The pump and discharge pipe are made of
stainless steel and feature a convenient quick coupling for easy
lifting in and out of the pit. Installation is simple thanks to the flat
bottom and self-anchoring pump housing.
A wireless alarm is available as an optional accessory. If a more
reliable control system is desired instead of the vertical float switch,
the SPS pump control system is available as an option. When
installed, it provides both audible and visual alarm signals.
The pump well is available in three heights: 1500 mm, 2000 mm, and
3000 mm.
Specifications
• Model: SPS-455-D-RX3
• Height: 2000 mm
• Diameter: 455 mm
• Level control: Vertical float switch
• Pump: Pedrollo RX3
• Max lifting height: 9 m
• Max flow: 240 L/min
• Single phase 220 V: 3.5 A
• Inlet: Ø 110 mm
• Outlet: Ø 32 mm
• Alarm: No
• Check valve: Yes